
Business User Email Address Phone Number

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

PO Box 230

Berlin, WI 54923-0230

30 Technology Pkwy South Ste 100

Norcross, GA 30092

4300 Beltway Place

Arlington, TX 76018

7265 Kennwood Rd

cincinnati, OH 45236

300 Spectrum Center Drive Suite 400

Irvine, CA 92618

3447 N Star Rd

Cottage Grove, WI 53527-8814

6800 Gisholt Drive

Madison, WI 53713

2930 N. Britt Rd.

Janesville, WI 53548

506 Springdale St

Mount Horeb, WI 53572-1778

15387 Highway 115

Little Falls, MN 56345-4050

605 Grossman Dr

Schofield, WI 54476-1891

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

18056 Latonka Trl.

Culver, IN 46511

Lawrence 
Pearson lpearson@1supply.comFirst Supply (608) 223-6618

(323) 300-8692

ksainsbury@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800

Jennifer Valley greenervalleyinc@gmail.comGreener Valley Landscaping Inc (608) 295-8612

Ken Nine

Keea Sainsbury

Jacob Houle houle.excavating@gmail.comHoule Excavating (320) 630-0964

kate@heartlandecological.comHeartland Ecological Group (608) 490-2450

knine@jmceainc.comKen Nine (574) 904-6336

Kate Kraemer

Contract 9390

Trish Lowry content@constructconnect.comConstructConnect (770) 849-6459

Amy Harper editor@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI (920) 687-8782

Nate Walker natewalker@casonassociates.comCason Land and Water 
Management, LLC (920) 361-4088

Davina Jacobs davina.jacobs@construction.comDodge Reports (502) 882-2808

Ruth Geier

Swamy K

sarah.janis@integrityge.comIntegrity Grading and 
Excavating Inc. (715) 359-4042

s.kalyanaraman@construction.comDodge Data and Analytics (413) 376-7032

Jacob Damm jacobd@fs-restorations.comField & Stream Restorations (920) 344-9723

Elite Textile Trading LLC Amy Ge amy@elitetex.us

12/21/2023



Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 9390

100 CenturyLink Drive

Monroe, LA 71203

5900 County Road D

Oregon, WI 53575-2527

133 S Blair St

Madison, WI 53701

3126 Watford Way

Madison, WI 53713-3251

PO Box 40445

Grand Junction, CO 81504

509 Olive Way

Seattle, WA 98101

17921 West Smith Road

Broadhead, WI 53520

29159 Ivywood Trl

Chisago City, MN 55013-9634

225 E. Michigan Street Suite 300

Milwaukee, WI 53202

tlanser@res.usRES Great Lakes, LLC dba 
Applied Ecological Services (608) 897-8641

(800) 871-9244relocations@lumen.com

madisoncommercial@frontier.com (608) 835-7700

sourcemanagement2@onvia.comOnvia (206) 373-9500

Stephan 
McLafferty

Renoy Thomas

nate ambleMadison Commercial 
Landscapes

LUMEN Technologies

Shoreline Landscaping & 
Contracting (651) 257-2655stephan.mclafferty@gmail.com

workplans@mge.com (608) 252-7099

Lucas Lilly

Work PlansMadison Gas and Electric

108
Alpesh Raval sc.bids@hitechdigital.comThe Daily Reporter (414) 225-1822

bidding@mononapfp.comMonona Plumbing and Fire 
Protention, Inc. (608) 273-4556

Joshua 
Christopher 
Coppernoll

Eric Johnson sourcemanagement@napc.meNorth America Procurement 
Council (302) 450-1923

Source 
Management

12/21/2023


